ClearCurve™ Fiber Distribution Terminal (FDT)
An Evolant® MDU Solutions Product
Product Specifications
EVO-765-EN | Page 1
Description
The ClearCurve™ Fiber Distribution Terminal (FDT) is a
small, simple, rugged interconnect between the fiber optic
distribution network and drop cables, ideally suited for fiber-

on drop cable
Standard Color Gray
Ordering Information
Contact Corning Cable Systems Customer Service Representative for other options.
Select input cable fiber count.
12 = 12 fibers
24 = 24 fibers
1
Select cable length.
31 = 100 ft
92 = 300 ft
F3 = 500 ft
2
Select number of ports.
12 = 12 ports
24 = 24 ports
3
Select cable type.
C4 = SST-Ribbon™ Dielectric Cable
with ClearCurve™ fiber
C7 = Ribbon Riser Cable with
ClearCurve fiber
W4 = ALTOS® Dielectric Cable
with ClearCurve fiber
D8 = MIC® 250 Cable
with ClearCurve fiber
4
FDT ■■  ■■ ■■  ■■ ■■  ■■  6C - ■■  ■■  00 ■■  P
1 2 3 4 5
Select drop cable entry size.
A = 4.8 mm
B = 2.9 mm
5
ClearCurve™ Fiber Distribution Terminal (FDT)